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https://class.imooc.com/lesson/1473#mid=33518

Sex

i o

enrollment_date
2016-09-12
2015-09-10
2018-09-11
2017-09-21
2014-09-18

tel

15236458798
18756233214
18795623214
15296326523
18965423652

tuition
4100
4500
6000
3500
4500

dorm_money

400

500
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select MIX(enrollment_date) from student;

select MIN(enrollment_date) from student;

select enroliment_date from student;

select MAX(enrollment_date) from student;
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