

1. 单选题

已有student表如下图所示，查询student表中最早的入学时间，下列选项正确的是 () (选一项)

id	name	sex	enrollment_date	tel	tuition	dorm_money
1	赵芳芳	女	2016-09-12	15236458798	4100	400
2	王五	女	2015-09-10	18756233214	4500	(Null)
3	李四	男	2018-09-11	18795623214	6000	800
4	张娜	女	2017-09-21	15296326523	3500	500
5	赵三	男	2014-09-18	18965423652	4500	(Null)

A select MIX(enrollment_date) from student;

B select MIN(enrollment_date) from student;

C select enrollment_date from student;

D select MAX(enrollment_date) from student;